
After School

Mon 19 Apr

Tues 20 Apr

Weds 21 Apr

Thurs 22 Apr

Fri 23 Apr

After School

Mon 26 Apr Year 8 Boys Rugby

Tues 27 Apr

Weds 28 Apr Year 12 Boys Football (afternoon)

Thurs 29 Apr Year 7 Boys Rugby Year 10 Girls Rounders

Fri 30 Apr

After School

Mon 03 May

Tues 04 May

Weds 05 May

Thurs 06 May Year 7 Boys Rugby Year 9 Girls Rounders

Fri 07 May

After School

Mon 10 May Year 8 Boys Rugby

Tues 11 May

Weds 12 May Year 10 Boys Rugby

Thurs 13 May Year 8 Girls Rounders

Fri 14 May Creative Writing competition deadline

After School

Mon 17 May

Tues 18 May Year 9 Boys Rugby

Weds 19 May Year 10 Boys Rugby Year 12 University Challenge

Thurs 20 May Year 7 and Year 8 House Maths Year 7 Girls Rounders

Fri 21 May House Chess deadline

After School

Mon 24 May

Tues 25 May Year 9 Boys Rugby

Weds 26 May
Year 12 Boys Rugby (afternoon)

Year 12 Girls Rounders (afternoon)

Thurs 27 May

Fri 28 May

Year 7

Year 8

Year 9

Year 10

Year 12

All Years

No events during first week.

Please note that some dates may change - please always check the House Teams for up to date information.

House Events

Summer HT1

Week 7

Week 6

Week 5

Week 4

Week 3

Week 2

Creative Writing Competition starts

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Year 9 E-Sports

Year 10 E-Sports

House Chess starts

Events next half term: Boys cricket, Girls rugby, Year 9 and 10 House Maths, House Music, House Quiz

Year 9 Girls Rounders

Year 10 Girls Rounders

Year 8 Girls Rounders

Year 7 Girls Rounders


